
Play Centers, Inc. / Play and Learn 
“Your First Choice for Quality Child Care” 

in Anne Arundel County, Baltimore City, 

and Baltimore County 

  
Play and Learn at Hunt Valley 

2019-2020 Scheduled Days of Closings 
 

Labor Day 

Monday, September 2 
 

Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thursday, November 28 & Friday, November 29 
 

Christmas Eve and Christmas Day  

Tuesday, December 24 & Wednesday, December 25 
 

New Year’s Day 

Wednesday, January 1 

 
Annual Painting & Cleaning Day 

Friday, April 10 

 
Professional Development Day  

Friday, May 1 
 

Memorial Day  

Monday, May 25 
 

Independence Day  

Friday, July 3 (in observance of Independence Day) 
 

 

 



Play Centers, Inc. / Play and Learn 
“Your First Choice for Quality Child Care” 

in Anne Arundel County, Baltimore City, 

and Baltimore County 

 

Play and Learn at Hunt Valley 

2019-2020 

On-Site Center Visitors 
 

 

Cockeysville Volunteer Fire Department 

October/November  

 

 

Mike Perrello Magic 

December 

 

 

Bill Wood, Storyteller 

February 

 

 

Maryland ZOOmobile Program 

April 

 

 

Oregon Ridge Nature Center 

June/July 



Play Centers, Inc. / Play and Learn 
“Your First Choice for Quality Child Care” 

in Anne Arundel County, Baltimore City, 

and Baltimore County 

Play and Learn at Hunt Valley  

2019-2020 Celebrations and Important Events 
 

Fall Festival: Friday, October 25 

Thanksgiving Feast: Wednesday, November 27 

Holiday Program: Friday, December 20 

New Year’s Celebration: Tuesday, December 31 

Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday: Monday, January 20 

Chinese New Year Celebration: Friday, January 24 

Valentine’s Day Party: Friday, February 14 

Mardi Gras Celebration:  Tuesday, February 25 

Read Across America/ Dr. Seuss’s Birthday Celebration:  

 Monday, March 2 

St. Patrick’s Day Celebration: Tuesday, March 17 

Egg Hunt: Thursday, April 9 

Week of the Young Child:  April 13 -17 

Earth Day Celebration: Wednesday, April 22 

Teacher Appreciation Week: May 4 - 8 

Cinco de Mayo Celebration: Tuesday, May 5 

Muffins for Mom: Friday, May 8 

Preschool End of the Year Celebration: Friday, June 5 

Water Play begins: Monday, June 8 

(Please see your child’s teacher for more information) 

Donuts for Dads: Friday, June 19 

Independence Day Celebration: Thursday, July 2  

Individual/Class Pictures:   

Lifetouch: Fall and Spring  

Portrait Café: Winter  



Play Centers, Inc. / Play and Learn 
“Your First Choice for Quality Child Care” 

in Anne Arundel County, Baltimore City, 

and Baltimore County 

Play and Learn at Hunt Valley  

2019-2020 

Parent Meetings & 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 

 

 

 

 Parent Meetings 

(All meetings will begin at 5 p.m.) 
 

Wednesday, November 13 

Wednesday, March 25 

 

 

 

 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 

October 21 - 25 
 

January 13 - 17 
 

May 11 - 15 

 

 

 


